
Astronomy Club Activity 

National Astrotoon Competition 

 

SPACE invites entries for the annual WSW “National Astrotoon Competition” on the theme “Women 

in Space” announced by World Space Week for Space enthusiasts. Participants can make cartoons 

related to Women in Space, Space personalities, Space, Comets and asteroids.    

      

SNO INFORMATION GUIDELINES 

 Theme “Women is Space” 

 

WSW celebrates the Contribution of Women in Space in 2021.  

WSW aims to identify the hurdles & obstacles that women are facing 

when entering space related careers & contribute to discussions on how 

we can overcome these challenges.  

 Categories Everyone is eligible to come and participate in the event. 

Category Class Eligible Thing to keep in mind 

1.  I & II Only one cartoon panel on A-4 Sheet 

2.  III - V Only one cartoon panel on A-4 Sheet 

3.  VI - VIII Storyline Cartoons strip of 4 - 6 cartoon 

images on A-3 Sheet 

4.  IX - XII Storyline Cartoons strip of 4 - 6 cartoon 

images on A-3 Sheet 

5.  Adults Storyline Cartoons strip of 4 - 6 cartoon 

images on A-3 Sheet 

 Last date  15th October 2021. 



 REGISTRATION 

LINK 

Submit your artwork on 

https://forms.gle/8jNQ4k6nhTbrUtad9  

 Awards Three best entries in each category will be awarded prizes. Winners will 

receive appreciation certificates and Space goodies by SPACE. 

● 1st Prize 

● 2nd Prize 

● 3rd Prize 

 Terms & 

Conditions 

• Only 1 Cartoon strip per student will be accepted. 

• Class I - V students have to make a single panel cartoon. Multiple 

panels will not be accepted. 

• Category from class VI - XII and Adults can create multiple panels 

(Minimum 4 and maximum 6) within the sheet to present their 

storyline. 

• The participants should do their: 

i. signature at the bottom right corner of the sheet along with  

ii. his/her name,  

iii. class and institution name.  

• Cartoons should be neatly drawn over. Any color can be used. 

• Cartoons will be judged on the basis of:   

i. originality,  

ii. technique,  

iii. style,  

iv. composition,  

v. context,  

vi. creativity and  

vii. imagination  

viii. relevance to the theme. 

 KEEP YOUR 

TEACHER 

INFORMED  

 

All participants are expected to submit their entries by 15 October 

along with their name & class sec using your personal email-id to the 

following: 

I-III     Ms Shikha Kapur          ( shikha.kapur@gr.balbharati.org) 

IV- V     Ms Pinky Ghati             ( pinky.ghati@gr.balbharati.org )          

VI         Ms Saumya Sharma      (saumya.sharma@gr.balbharati.org ) 

VII       Ms Archana Bindal       ( archana.bindal@gr.balbharati.org ) 

VIII     Ms Sonam Khattar       ( sonam.khattar@gr.balbharati.org ) 

IX& X   Ms Manjari Gupta        ( manjari.gupta@gr.balbharati.org ) 

XI &XII Ms Anjali Virmani       (Anjali.virmani@gr.balbahrati.org ) 
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